C621
PR610-C621
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
Features
1st/2nd Gen Intel® Xeon® Scalable Processor Family
ATX
C621
PCIE

Protection
air gap ±15kv
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N GbE RS-232 USB 3.1 Gen1 USB 2.0 VGA IPMI-Mgnt BMC Module TPM 2.0 Temp.
PR610-C621DR 770-PR6101-000G 2 2 6 5 0 0 0 0 0~60°C
PR610-C621DRV 770-PR6101-100G 2 2 6 5 1 0 SEM2510-VGA 0 0~60°C
PR610-C621DRI 770-PR6101-200G 2 2 6 5 1 1 SEM2500-VGA/IPMI 0 0~60°C
PR610-C621DR 774-PR6101-300G 2 2 6 5 0 0 0 1 0~60°C
PR610-C621DRV 774-PR6101-400G 2 2 6 5 1 0 SEM2510-VGA 1 0~60°C
PR610-C621DRV 774-PR6101-500G 2 2 6 5 1 1 SEM2500-VGA/IPMI 1 0~60°C
Server-grade
DDR4 VGA 10 SATA
PCIe x16
PCIe x8
PCI
PCIe x8
USB 2.0
12V Power
CPU_Fan
6 SATA
M.2
Front
Panel
USB 3.0
LAN 1MGMT
port
USB 3.1
Gen1
USB 2.0
Vertical
Type A
IPMI Module
Slot
IPMI Module
COM 2
COM 1
COM 3
PR610-C621
Specifications
Packing List Optional Items
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © April 8, 2024 DFI Inc.
• 1 PR610-C621 motherboard
• 1 I/O shield
• 1 M.2 screw for 2280 A32-112016-041G
• 1 SEM2500/2510 (by ordered P/N)
• USB 2.0 port cable (Length: 350mm) A81-001066-016G